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How are Reliability and
Congestion Related?

e

Unreliability
17 Inconsistency or lack
l=i of dependability in \
| trip travel time ‘

ﬂ g e : . '

\ / RELIABILITY |
Predictable recurrent
travel delays /

: N t 49

| bfm Congestion
Stop-and-go traffic /
and travel delays




January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September
October
November
December
Year Average

-77 Reliability Percentage

2017
91.0%
91.0%
91.0%
91.0%
91.0%
98.1%

100.0%

91.0%
85.7%
384.1%
85.7%
92.6%

91.02%

2018
90.9%
85.5%
85.5%
85.5%
85.5%
90.9%
98.1%
90.9%
83.9%
83.9%
83.9%
90.9%

87.95%

2019
85.4%
91.1%
91.1%
85.4%
85.4%
91.1%
92.5%
91.1%
84.5%
84.5%
86.0%
86.0%

87.84%

2020
86.0%
86.0%
98.3%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

96.70%

Year
2015
2016
2017

Bi-Directional
Traffic Volume

145,000
153,400
152,700
158,900
176,500

— e




Segment
of I-77
Corridor

Exit 90
Exit 88
Exit 85
Exit 83
Exit 82C
Exit 82A
Exit 79
Exit 77
Exit 75
Exit 73

County Line

Bi-Directional
Traffic
Volume
(2019)

176,500
132,800
122,400
120,200
120,900
74,500
91,900
73,600
55,800
54,700

53,300
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Trave
Time

Travel
Time

Travel Time Reliability Ratio

How traffic condi ions have
been commumicated

Arnual average

Jar Judy Dec

YWhat travelers experience...
... and what

they remnember

Trave timnes vary
greatly day-to-day

Jan July Dec




-77 (Exit 88 to Exit 90 AM PEAK)
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INTERSTATE RELIABILITY FREIGHT RELIABILITY

1.49

84.5%

¥ 7.8%
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Coronavirus Impacts
(COVID-19)

North Carolina & South Carolina |

March 10t — State of Emergency declared in North Carolina

March 13t — State of Emergency declared in South Carolina

March 14t — Closure of all public schools in North Carolina

March 15t — Closure of all public schools in South Carolina

March 17t — Charlotte and Mecklenburg Co State of Emergency
* March 19" — Order of non-essential SC state employees to stay home

* March 27th — Statewide stay-at-home order issued in North Carolina

* April 15t — Closure of all non-essential businesses in South Carolina
 April 61" — Issue of statewide “home or work” order in South Carolina | .



6AM to 10AM
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19 | 20
PM | PM
Road|Direction| Segment |[TTRR|TTRR
UsS State Line
521 SB to SC 160 1.39
UsS SC 160 to
521 SB Marvin Rd
Marvin Rd
US to Waxhaw
521 SB HWY
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19 AM 20 AM
Road Direction Segment TTRR TTRR
SC160 |Southbound| State Line to Gold Hill 1.41 1.34
Gold Hill to Pleasant /
SC160 |Southbound Sutton 1.39
SC160 |Southbound | Pleasant / Sutton to I-77
SC160 |Southbound I-77 Interchange
SC160 |Southbound 1-77 to US 21 1.39 1.36
SC160 |Southbound US 21 to Main
SC160 |Southbound Main to US 521



19 PM 20 PM
Direction Segment TTRR TTRR
Northbound Gold Hill to State Line
Pleasant / Sutton to
Northbound Gold Hill
Northbound| [-77 to Pleasant / Sutton 1.44
Northbound |-77 Interchange
Northbound US 21 to I-77 1.42
Northbound Main to US 21 1.36
Northbound US 521 to Main 1.38
0 J16 0 U 016



19 | 20
AM | AM
..o Road | Direction Segment TTRR|TTRR

_ )R\ ’; { \ = | US 21 |Northbound| Springhill Farm to I-77
Ly : ‘;/ , .‘ > ,;; Q R US 21 |Northbound| SC 51 to Springhill Farm

Tk o E - .|US21|Northbound|  SC51 Intersection | 1.44 | 1.47

. Q US 21 |Northbound|  Old Nation to SC 51 1.39

| \‘ US 21 |Northbound| Old Nation Intersection 1.49

& | US 21 |Northbound| Gold Hill to Old Nation 1.41

<24 US 21 |Northbound|  SC 160 to Gold Hill | 1.30

. '/ US 21 |Northbound| Sutton / Spratt to SC 160 | 1.35
ed Sutton / Spratt
" {US 21 |Northbound Intersection 1.47

Catawba River to Sutton /
US 21 |Northbound . ' ratt.
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Road

Direction

Segment

19 PM
TTRR

20 PM
TTRR

Southbound

I-77 to Springhill Farm

& | US 21

e Us21

Southbound

Springhill Farm to
SC51

1.47

1.35

Southbound

SC 51 to Old Nation

7 - us21

| us 21

Southbound

Old Nation
Intersection

o4 US 21

Southbound

Old Nation to SC 160

1.34

1.32

Southbound

SC 160 to Sutton /
Spratt

US 21
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Southbound

Sutton / Spratt
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US 21

Sutton / Spratt to
Catawba Rlver
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Road

Direction

Segment

19 AM
TTRR

20 AM
TTRR

| Old York

Eastbound

SC 274 to Heckle

Celanese

Eastbound

Celanese / Heckle Intersection

Celanese

Eastbound

Heckle to Ebenezer

Celanese

Eastbound

Celanese / Ebenezer Intersection

Celanese

Eastbound

Ebenezer to India Hook

1.38

Celanese

Eastbound

India Hook to Mt Gallant

1.31

Celanese

Eastbound

Mt Gallant to I-77

1.33

1.31

- "I Celanese

Eastbound

|-77 Interchange

1.38

1.44

Celanese

Eastbound

|-77 to Cherry

Celanese

Eastbound

Celanese / Cherry Intersectlon
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o P ”4 \ Road | Direction Segment TTRR | TTRR
8 Celanese| Westbound | Celanese / Cherry Intersection
v Celanese| Westbound Cherry to I-77
| ‘ Y, Celanese| Westbound I-77 Interchange
P"""-‘"Q'on',?d"q Tl % Celanese| Westbound I-77 to Mt Gallant
B 4, |Celanese| Westbound Mt Gallant to India Hook 1.32
;’ '; ! Elos Celanese| Westbound India Hook to Ebenezer
| i{g ..."‘f! # Celanese| Westbound | Celanese / Ebenezer Intersection| 1.44
WO * JCelanese| Westbound Ebenezer to Heckle
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19 AM | 20 AM
Road Direction Segment TTRR TTRR

Dave Lyle | Eastbound | I-77 to Waterford Park | 1.42 1.49*

Dave Lyle | Eastbound I-77 Interchange

Dave Lyle | Eastbound Anderson to |-77 1.36 1.34
Dave Lyle / Anderson
Dave Lyle | Eastbound Intersection

Dave Lyle | Eastbound | Oakland to Anderson
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19 PM
Road Direction Segment TTRR

Dave Lyle | WESTBOUND Oakland to Black

P~ "-...\c N

Dave Lyle | WESTBOUND | Anderson to Oakland , _a‘pé’gquiver
Dave Lyle / Anderson -

Dave Lyle | WESTBOUND Intersection

Dave Lyle | WESTBOUND |-77 to Anderson 1.42 1.44
Dave Lyle | WESTBOUND |-77 Interchange 1.35 1.42
Dave Lyle | WESTBOUND
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Regional Priorities

Guideshare Projects
CMAQ Projects

SIB Projects

INFRA Project

SCDOT Bridge Projects
Developer Funded
Lancaster Co Project
RFATS Corridor Study

QUESTIONS?




